EDX20 special relay
2013 1
  5
Description
Technical data 25 °C
EDX20
The EDX product family (electronic diverse components) bundles

          Rated current
          2 A (max. ± 2 V Uin / Uout)
EDX20 - 3  1   0  - 0   0     0 - 000 - 2 A ordering example
Dimensions
Voltage regulation
Low voltage detection and disconnection
Schematic diagrams / pin assignment
LEDLED
6 PIN
30 11
.8
50 19
.7
61
.6
21
.3
30
11.8
With covers Remove cover for adjustment
t
30 V
9 V
UIN
t
24 V
UOUT
t
UIN
UMIN
t
UOUT
digital In
si
gn
al
 G
N
D
-Ub
Uout
+Ub
15
31
9-30 V
9-30 V
87a
30